�
Day/Night P/T/Z
IP Speed Dome Camera
FCS-4000
FCS-4100
FCS-4200
FCS-4300
FCS-4400

100m
Network Camerawww.level1.com  I  one world_one brand_one level_ �
Order Information
FCS-4000: Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera (18x optical zoom)
FCS-4100: Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera (26x optical zoom)
FCS-4200: Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera (36x optical zoom)
FCS-4300: Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera w/ indoor ceiling mount (18x optical zoom)
FCS-4400: Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera w/ indoor ceiling mount (26x optical zoom)
FCS-4500: Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera w/ indoor ceiling mount (36x optical zoom)
Package Content	 FCS-4000/4100/4200/4300/4400/4500, Power Adapter, Power & A/V Cable, LAN Cable,
	 Alarm Cable, CD Manual/Utility, Quick Installation Guide
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners. Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2009 Digital Data Communications GmbH. All Rights Reserved.
Necessary Accessories
for FCS-4000/4100/4200
Optional Accessories
CAS-4000E for FCS-4300/4400/4500
CAS-4000A
Wall Mount Kit
CAS-4000E
Power Box